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Male crimp contact ø0.9 with clip, reduced crimp 

barrel

Series 3B
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Datasheet

All additional information are documented on the datasheet (See below link or QR Code)

www.lemo.com/pdf/FGG.3B.562.ZZC.pdf

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

All dimensions are in millimeters (mm)
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